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Characteristics

Fiber optic cable SC/APC to SC/APC - 6m

Fiber optic cable 6m SC APC to SC APC Simplex 2.0mm PVC (OFNR) 
9/125 garter optic Singlemode.
Compliant with IEEE 802.3z standard and to Fast Ethernet and Gigabit 
Ethernet applications.
For router with fiber

BOX CONTENTS

6 Optical fiber

- Cables - Network connectors

3 303170 087572

Ref.: FIBREOPTIC6 Packing: 6
Net weight (g): 27

Weight with packaging (g): 43
Product size (cm):

Packing size (cm): 8x2.5x18.5
More info...


